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FHC-ADVANCE SERIES FRAMELESS GLASS ENTRANCE PROFESSIONAL GRADE

DO NOT MEASURE / SCALE DRAWING

USE DIMENSIONS SHOWN

For Technical Support 
Call Toll Free in the U.S.

(888) 295-4531

IMPORTANT:
Measure from Finished 
Edge of Glass

experience and innovation

FHC North American Series Top Adjustable 
Patch Fitting with Insert 
PF20A MODELS
North American 2-3/4" (70 mm) Setback 
Door Top Patch

LIT0088M 02.02.21

Glass Cut Out
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6-5/16" (161 mm)

5-13/16" (148 mm)

2-3/16" 
(56 mm)

1-13/32" 
(36 mm)

Ø3/4" 
(Ø19 mm)

R 3-1/8" 
(R 79 mm)

R 2-3/16" 
(R 56 mm)

2-11/16" 
(68 mm)

1-7/16" 
(37 mm)

3-1/8" 
(79 mm)


